E SUNDAY ETS Real-Time -

Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your 2

MEADOWS TO WEST EDMONTON MALL $':°n”‘?t°r computer using Google Maps of 8

WEST EDMONTON MALL TOMEADOWS ansitapp. o

m transit g

Meadows | Southgate | Whitemud | West Edm WestEdm | Whitemud | Southgate | Meadows E >

TC TC  Dr&53Ave  MallTC MallTC Dr&53Ave  TC 1C s ETS Text & Ride =

= Text the bus stop number to 31100 or —

= = (= > > > =

@ G e Q . . . . = bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your o

600 614 624 641 bus schedule by text message. Standard Z
: : : : message and datarates apply. WEST z
600 616 624 636 700 714 724 741 & PRy EDMONTON MALL 2
700 716 724 736 800 814 824 841 ETS BusLink S e el
800 | 816 | 824 | 836 || 830 | &44 | 854 | 312 Call 780-496-1600 for information about o
830 | 846 | 854 = 906 900 = 915 = 925 = 944 when the next bus or LRTis scheduled to arrive. MEADOWS g
9:00 9:18 9:26 9:39 9:33 9:48 9:58 10:17 =
9:30 9:48 9:56 10:09 10:03 1018 | 10:28 = 10:47 Customer Service 311 ‘s
958 1016 1024 10:37 1025 1040 10:50  11:09 For assistance with transit-related questions, §

1018  10:36 1044 1057 | | 1045 1100 1110 11:29 call 311to speak with an agent (7a.m. to 7p.m.

10:38 1056 - 1104 1117 1105 1120 1130  11:49
1058 1116 1124 11:37 1125 11:40 1150  12:09
1118 1136 1144 1157 1145 1200 1210 12:29

seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.
ca/311.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial

1138 | 1156 12:04 1247 | | 1205 1220 1230 12:49 780-442-5311
1158 12:16 1224 1237 | | 1225 12:40 1250  1:09

1218  12:36  12:44 1257 | | 1245 1:00 110 129 Transit Watch 780-442-4900

1238  12:56 1:04 | 117 105 120 1:30 | 1:49 Report safety concerns like harassment,

1258 116 1:24 137 125 1:40 1:50 2:09 disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed
118 1:36 1:44 157 1:45 2:00 210 229 ETS staff. You canalso call or text Transit Watch
138 156 2:04 | 217 205 220 2:30 | 2:49 2t 7804424900 An ETS staffmember wil
158 216 224 | 237 225 240  2:50 | 3:09 respond, They may also dispatch additiona

218 | 236 244 | 257 245 300 310 @ 329 security staff, f needed. Inan emergency

238 256 304 | 317 305 320 330 @ 3:49 alo-i1 '

258 316 324 | 337 325 340 350 | 4:09

318 | 336 344 | 357 345 400 410 @ 429 TTY: 711

338 | 356 404 | 417 405 420 430 449 ) ,

358 416 424 437 425 440 450 500 Dial711from your TTY device andtype

418 436 444 457 445 500 510 529 780-442-5311when prompted.

438 456 504 516 505 521 531 | 5350 On Demand Transit

gig g;g gi; g:g :ig g;g 2gg ggg On Demand Transit connects select attractions,
558 615 623 635 6:23 639 649 | 7:08 the two-year plot period, thereis o fare

6:18 6:35 6:43 6:35 643 6:59 109 7:28 payment collected when i/ou board On Demand
6:38 655 703 | 7:15 703 719 | 729 7:48 o et ahuttles Instesd |
704 721 7129 741 745 801 811 830 ransit shuttles. Instead, youpay yourreguiar
8:04 821 829 8:41 8:45 0:01 9:11 9:30 fare when you transfer toaregular bus or LRT.
9:04 921 929 941 9:45  10:01 10:11 10:30 Tobook your ride:

10:04 1021 1029 10:41 | | 1045 11.01 @ 1111 11:30 + Download the Edmonton

1104 1121 1120 1141 | | 1145 1201 1211 1230 OnDemand Transit app Edmonton

1204 1221 1229 1241

Transit | €dmonton
OnDemandTransit - Service

+ (Call780-496-2400

+ Visit edmonton.ca/

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit

Subject to change without notice



[Elwestmount P [El=] stadium A
A1 AVENUE NW Q Kingsway/ 0
= A Royal Alex
S S :
o :
a2 H ||
o 107 AVENUE NW zpnf
T, s g MacEwan
= DOWNTOWN Rogers i <
- Place | [=] churchin u >
Jasper Place & 102 AVE NW. Corona L =
STONY_PLAIN ROAD NW " 2 [=]_[=] century 3 z 101,AVENUE NW.
b N Govergment B3/ [a)
el Ei >
® West EdmontonMall [=] | m " B saak™ Muttart 2 Capilano z
g = # Government Centre| Q conservatory '—J 5:'
" z m Alberta = )
! s ¥ egislature x z
s s University E) T
Misericordia of ARSES = 92 AVENUE,NW. z
Community  Meadowlark [=[=] university z g
L E - .
87 A i |}']'|05pltal Health & o o= © B%?rrge ?r? — 3
VE.NW. Shopping Centre E S © Ce'rJ\tpreg 2
nehaillgéSclences/ G é “ o 3 SHERWOOD PARy FREE m
HE » OLD STRATHCONA , 0 W4
= =
WHITEMUD DR ), Edmonton Beineva/ L
Valley Zoo ) =
5 L 51 AVE NW 51 AVE NW
= y
Fort ) South Campus/ S

Fort Edmonton Park

SOUTHGATE

CALGARY TR
GATEWAY BLVD NW

W
aishi RUSON ]
=
[=]
E CapitalCare | Universityof 61 AvE \
ROADNW g S Grandview  Alberta South @
CALLINGWOOP o z £ Campus £ v
N 53 AVE m
H = =
3 5] 51 AVE NW v
S o z
g o Op N =
SEL: SUF WHITEMUD DR NW, Z
Southgate
mmm Bus Route [ DTAMARACK WAY
xOn Timing Point 0\\\“ E © Southgate [=]
) QQ. L Shopping Mall Millbourne <
—— LRTLine 2 R 8g), = Market Mall v,
< Bieg B kS
Bl Transit Centre i %o H o [ TS By ® Meadows [=]
S < = g & 5 2! & P Park&Ride
. = ]
E LRT Station f 2 g\oj)\ E O/l,d\ G El
> z
P Park & Rlde @ E ,I,é Cenlury Park 51 '90 s opT
aQ > -
X Leger 23 AVENUE NW. ,’:> o Q ill Woods 23 AVENUE NW
[E]l Hospital S z z "
w = =
~ z
The City of Edmonton disclaims any X s

liability for the use of this map. No @
reproduction of this map, in whole or \ »\Q
in part, is permitted without express
written consent of Edmonton Transit
Service.

MN 1S

Currents of

Map revised September 5, 2023 Windermere ANTHONY HENDAY DRIVE NW




E MONDAY TO FRIDAY
MEADOWS TO MEADOWS TO
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
Meadows | Southgate Whitemud = WestEdm Meadows | Southgate | Whitemud | WestEdm
TC TC Dr&53Ave  MallTC TC TC Dr&53Ave| MallTC
O==O==E=(1) | | O==O==Er =
5:33 5:54 6:03 6:21

5:18 5:34 5:42 5:54 5:46 6:07 6:16 6:33
5:48 6:04 6:12 6:24 6:18 6:38 6:46 6:58
6:16 6:32 6:41 6:56 6:48 7:06 7:14 7:26
6:31 6:49 6:58 7:13 7:18 7:36 7:44 7:56
6:46 7.04 713 7:28 7:48 8:06 8:14 8:26
7.01 7:19 7:28 7:43 8:18 8:36 8:44 8:56
716 7:34 7:43 7:58 8:48 9:06 9:14 9:26
731 7:49 7:58 813 9:18 9:36 9:44 9:56
7:46 8:04 813 8:28 9:48 10:05 10:13  10:25
8:.01 819 8:28 843 10:18 | 10:34 10:42 10:54
8:16 8:34 8:43 8:58 11:18 | 11:34 1142 1154
8:31 8:49 8:58 9:12

8:51 9:09 9:17 9:31

911 9:28 9:36 9:50

9:31 9:48 9:56 10:10

9:51 10:08 10116 10:30

1011 10:28 10:36  10:50

10:31  10:48 1056 11:10

1051 11:.08 1116 11:30

1111 1128 11:36 11:50

11:31 11:48 11:56  12:10

11:51  12:08 | 12:16  12:30

1211 12:28 | 12:36 | 12:50

12:31 | 12:48 | 12:56 1:10

12:51 1:08 1:16 1:30

1:11 1:28 1:36 1:50

1:31 1:48 1:56 2:10

1:51 2:08 2:16 2:30

2:11 2:28 2:36 2:50

2:31 2:48 2:56 313

2:48 3:06 315 3:33

3:.03 3:24 3:33 3:51

3:18 3:39 3:48 4:06

3:33 3:54 4:.03 4:21

3:48 4:.09 4:18 4:36

4:03 4:24 4:33 4:51

4:18 4:39 4:48 5:06

4:33 4:54 5:03 5:21

4:48 5:09 5:18 5:36

5:03 5:24 5:33 5:51

5:18 5:39 5:48 6:06

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

E MONDAY TO FRIDAY
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
TO MEADOWS TO MEADOWS

WestEdm | Whitemud | Southgate | Meadows WestEdm | Whitemud | Southg Mead
MallITC |Dr&53Ave TC TC MallTC |Dr&53Ave TC TC
(A)==(B)==(C)==(D) (A)==(B)==(C)==(D)
5:28 5:40 5:49 6:05 6:11 6:30 6:40 6:58
5:58 6:10 6:19 6:36 6:37 6:51 7:01 7:19
6:28 6:43 6:54 7:14 7:03 7:17 1:27 7:45
6:48 7:.04 7:15 7:35 7:30 1:44 7:54 8:12
7:.03 7:19 7:30 7:50 8:00 8:14 8:24 8:42
7:19 7:35 7:46 8.06 8:30 8:44 8:54 9:12
734 7:50 8:.01 821 9:00 9:14 9:24 9:42
7:49 8.05 816 8:36 9:30 9:44 9:54  10:11
8:04 8:20 831 851 10:00  10:14 10:23  10:40
819 8:35 8:46 9:06 10:29 1043 1052 11:.09
8:34 8:50 9:.01 9:20 10:58 | 11:12 11221 11:38
854 9:09 9:19 9:38 11:58 1212 1221 1238
9:14 9:29 9:39 9:58
9:34 9:49 9:59 10:18
9:54 10:09 | 1019 = 10:38
10:14 1029 | 10:39 1058
10:34 | 1049 1059 1118
10:54 | 11.09 1119  11:38
11:14 0 1129 1139 1158
11:34 | 1149 1159  12:18
11:54 | 12:09 1219 12:38
12:14  12:29  12:39 | 12:58
12:34  12:49 12559 1:18
12:54  1:.09 1:19 1:38
1:14 1:29 1:39 1:58
1:34 1:49 1:59 2:18
1:54 2:09 2:19 2:38
2:14 2:29 2:39 2:58
2:34 2:49 2:59 3:22
2:54 311 3:22 3:45
311 3:30 3:41 4:.04
3:26 3:45 3:56 419
3:41 4:00 4:11 4:34
3:56 4:15 4:26 4:49
4:11 4:30 4:41 5:04
4:26 4:45 4:56 5:19
4:41 5:00 5:11 5:34
4:56 5:15 5:26 5:49
5:11 5:30 5:41 6:04
5:26 5:45 5:56 6:19
5:41 6:00 6:11 6:33
5:56 6:15 6:26 6:45

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

TIMING POINTS

MEADOWS TO WEST EDMONTON MALL
WEST EDMONTON MALL TO MEADOWS
fows | Southg; Whitemud | WestEdm WestEdm | Whitemud | Southgate | Meadows
TC TC Dr&53Ave MallTC MallTC |Dr&53Ave TC TC
O==O==E==1) | O==E=O==0D
6:01 6:15 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:16 6:24 6:37 7:.01 7:15 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:16 7:24 1:37 8.01 815 8:24 841
8:00 816 8:24 8:37 831 8:45 8:54 9:12
8:30 8:46 854 9:08 9:01 9:17 9:27 9:46
9:00 9:17 9:25 9:39 9:31 9:47 9:57 10:16
9:30 9:47 9:55 10:09 1001 = 1017 = 10:27  10:46
9:58 1015 1023 10:37 1025 | 10:41 1051 11:10
1018 1035 1043 1057 10:45 | 1101 1111 11:30
10:38 1055 0 1103 1117 1105 | 1121 11:31  11:50
10558 1115 1123 1137 1125 | 1141 1151 12:10
1118 1135 1143 1157 1145 | 12201 1211 12:30
11:38 1155 12:03  12:17 12:05 12221 1231 | 12:50
1158 1215 1223 12:37 1225 1241 1251 110
12:18 1235 1243 12:57 12:45  1:01 111 1:30
12:38  12:55 1:03 1:17 1:05 121 131 1:50
12:58 1:15 1:23 1:37 1:25 141 1:51 2:10
1:18 1:35 1:43 1:57 1:45 2:01 211 2:30
1:38 1:55 2:03 217 2:05 2:21 2:31 2:50
1:58 2:15 2:23 2:37 2:25 2:41 2:51 310
2:18 2:35 2:43 2:57 2:45 3:01 311 3:30
2:38 2:55 3:03 317 3:05 321 331 3:50
2:58 315 3:23 3:37 3:25 341 351 4:10
318 3:35 3:43 3:57 3:45 4:01 411 4:30
3:38 3:55 4:03 417 4:05 421 4:31 4:50
3:58 4:15 4:23 4:37 4:25 4:41 4:51 5:10
4:20 4:37 4:45 4:59 4:45 5:01 511 5:30
4:40 4:57 5:05 5:18 5:04 5:18 5:28 5:47
5:00 5:18 5:26 5:39 5:23 5:37 5:47 6:06
5:20 5:38 5:46 5:59 5:43 5:57 6:07 6:26
5:40 5:58 6:06 6:19 6:03 6:17 6:27 6:46
6:00 6:18 6:26 6:39 6:23 6:37 6:47 7:06
6:20 6:38 6:46 6:59 6:43 6:57 7:07 7:26
6:45 7:03 7:11 1:24 7:03 717 1:27 7:46
7:10 7:28 7:36 1:49 7:28 7:42 7:52 811
7:40 7:58 8:06 8:19 7:53 8:07 8:17 8:36
8:10 8:28 8:36 8:49 8:23 8:37 8:47 9:06
8:40 8:58 9:06 9:19 8:53 9:07 9:17 9:36
9:10 9:28 9:36 9:49 9:23 9:37 9:47 10:06
9:40 9:58 = 10:06 10:19 9:53  10:07 10:17 10:36
10:10 10:228 10:36  10:49 10:53  11:07 11:17  11:36
11:10  11:28  11:36 11:49 11:53 1207 1217 1236
1210 1228 1236 1249

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC=Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS



